
out
of

bounds

2
6

26

next tee

Hole 1
Par 3 - Stroke 17

152 130146 115126

102
113
117
133
139

out
of

bounds



200

17
3
4

143

100

Hole 2
Par 4 - Stroke 7

378 350370 304312

145
153
191
211
219

159

150

out
of

bounds

50



380 306374 262298

Hole 3
Par 4 - Stroke 5

97
133
141
209
215

25

3
1

100

150

50

out
of

bounds

200

165



Hole 4
Par 5 - Stroke 9

512 380502 240353

100

200

150

87

119
146
268
278

50

out
of

bounds

23

2
1

63
90

212
222

234

290



Hole 5
Par 5 - Stroke 11

468 422459 363388

15
3
0

100

150

85
110
144
181
190

278

50

72

200



32
2
0

173

189

100

200

out of bounds

150

113

Hole 6
Par 4 - Stroke 1

386 368377 311321

122
132
179
188
197

50

38



22
3
0

Hole 7
Par 3 - Stroke 15

187 162178 140149

125
134
147
163
172

50

32

out
of

bounds



150

100

200

248

77

170

114
122
187
199
207

out
of

bounds

50

264

Hole 8
Par 5 - Stroke 3

471 451463 378386

3
0

20



out
of

bounds

104
112
119
132
137

50

Hole 9
Par 3 - Stroke 13

150 130140 121123

16
3
4



22
2
2

150

out 
of 

bounds

100

64

125

Hole 10
Par 4 - Stroke 12

281 264272 208220

144
156
200
208
217

50

out 
of 

bounds



17

114

134

100

200

48

28

3
6

150

Hole 11
Par 4 - Stroke 14

315 297306 266276

out
of

bounds

out
of

bounds

50

130
140
163
170
179



100

150

25

3
0

30

Hole 12
Par 4 - Stroke 2

366 326361 273312

out
of

bounds

out
of

bounds

out
of

bounds

50

108
147
161
196
201

165
204
218
253
258



25
2
6

95
102
117
123
128

Hole 13
Par 3 - Stroke 18

141 130136 108115

out
of

bounds

out
of

bounds



22
3
2

150

90

115

91

81

100

305 285300 239256

124
141
170
185
190

Hole 14
Par 4 - Stroke 6

out
of

bounds

50



175 139152 110127

Hole 15
Par 3 - Stroke 16

88
105
117
130
153

22

4
5

50



312 275280 204238

Hole 16
Par 4 - Stroke 10

114
148
185
190
222

out
of

bounds

31

1
6

135

90

out
of

bounds

100

50



314 285289 219249

Hole 17
Par 4 - Stroke 8

out
of

bounds

106
136
172
176
201

35
2
0

83

62

113

137

178

150

100

50

out
of

bounds



22

3
0

121

100

150

457 423429 317359

Hole 18
Par 5 - Stroke 4

117
159
223
229
257

50

200

out
of

bounds

out
of

bounds


